
1 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 9 42.75 21.24 21.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.42 7.98-2 -1 -2 0 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 0 2 2

21.91 21.24

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.505.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.425.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.00

21.51

2 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 7 42.49 21.32 21.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 -2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 2 1 1

20.97 21.32

Composition 1.33 5.505.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.336.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

21.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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3 柴  野  ちりさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanseiアカデミー 4 41.17 20.00 21.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 1 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.482 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 0 1 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 1 -2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.631 3 2 1 2

18.18 20.00

Composition 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.50

21.17

4 佐  藤  優  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 8 37.34 17.84 19.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -1.49 2.99-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 3 2

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 -1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

18.79 17.84

Composition 1.33 4.835.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.755.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

19.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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5 大  江  夢  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 2 36.88 19.37 17.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.12 2.24-2 -4 -5 -3 -3

3 SSp3 2.10 0.28 2.381 1 1 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -2 1

5 3S+2Tq q 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.440 -1 -2 -3 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

21.12 19.37

Composition 1.33 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.51

6 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 33.70 17.31 18.39 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 0

20.47 17.31

Composition 1.33 4.584.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.673.75 4.25 4.75 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

18.39

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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7 市  川  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 1 32.27 13.86 18.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<+2T< < 4.40 -1.57 2.83-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 -3 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.800 2 2 2 1

15.41 13.86

Composition 1.33 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

18.41

8 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 6 28.79 13.16 17.63 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<<+COMBO << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.080 -3 -1 -4 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

16.37 13.16

Composition 1.33 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.50

17.63

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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